
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 109-0823 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:6/2/2009 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:6/17/2009 6/17/2009

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Department of Engineering
AUTHORIZING / AMENDING
Type of Service:  Change Order #1 to Contract #08-2007 (R) Wayfinding Sign Program - Phase III
Purpose:  Amending 7R4-a 121907 to Replace Wayfinding Signs
Entity Name:  Yates Sign Company, Inc.
Address:  556 Industrial Way West, Eatontown, NJ  07724
Original Contract Amount:  $535,800.00
New Increase Amount: $133,450.00
Total Contract Amount:  $669,250.00
Contract Period: Contract period extended to end October 31, 2009
Contract Basis: Bid __  Prof.  Ser. __  EUS__   N/A  X
Fair & Open__   Non-Fair & Open__   RFP__   RFQ __
Additional Comments:  N/A

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council6/17/2009 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

